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ITracky Day XmotoX

Domingo Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
1a Intermediario 04/03/2018 09:10. . .
Qualificagao (15:00 Tempo)

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
1 2:18.769 +17.121 10:11:40.856
(46) Lindauro Macedo Soares Junior 2 3:00.522 +58.874 10:14:41.378
1 2:08.969 +20.868 10:08:21.418 3 2:01.648 - 10:16:43.026
2 1:52.661 +4.560 10:10:14.079 4 2:02.996 +1.348 10:18:46.022
3 1:50.078 +1.977 10:12:04.157
4 1:50.738 +2.637 10:13:54.895 (48) Marcos Roberto Gomes
5 1:48.101 - 10:15:42.996 1 2:24.402 +19.229 10:11:41.187
6 1:50.705 +2.604 10:17:33.701 2 3:28.729 +1:23.556 10:15:09.916
7 1:50.032 +1.931 10:19:23.733 3 2:05.173 | - 10:17:15.089
(20) Emanuel Formagio (9) Cleberson Miquelin
1 2:24.211 +35.687 10:09:45.187 1 2:13.365 +5.338 10:11:45.526
2 2:03.102 +14.578 10:11:48.289 2 2:10.992 +2.965 10:13:56.518
3 1:59.138 +10.614 10:13:47.427 3 2:08.063 +0.036 10:16:04.581
4 1:49.685 +1.161 10:15:37.112 4 2:08.027 - 10:18:12.608
5 1:48.524 - 10:17:25.636
(82) Rafael Azevedo
(33) Henry Wendler Aggio Costa 1 2:32.300 +19.512 10:07:14.002
1 2:24.247 +31.704 10:07:13.706 2 2:12.788 | - 10:09:26.790
2 2:06.857 +14.314 10:09:20.563
3 1:54.980 +2.437 10:11:15.543
4 1:52.543 - 10:13:08.086
5 1:52.987 +0.444 10:15:01.073
(21) Emerson Nunes Soares de Paula
1 2:06.959 +12.322 10:07:18.975
2 2:06.354 +11.717 10:09:25.329
3 1:54.637 - 10:11:19.966
(35) Hugo Fernando Watzeck
1 2:29.318 +32.425 10:07:14.861
2 2:11.935 +15.042 10:09:26.796
3 2:08.201 +11.308 10:11:34.997
4 2:01.320 +4.427 10:13:36.317
5 1:58.292 +1.399 10:15:34.609
6 1:56.893 - 10:17:31.502
(57) Rodrigo Jorge Gomes
1 2:07.076 +9.319 10:10:29.655
2 2:31.803 +34.046 10:13:01.458
3 1:58.766 +1.009 10:15:00.224
4 1:57.757 - 10:16:57.981
(30) Gabriel Isaac Nunes de Paula
1 2:13.155 +14.535 10:11:34.358
2 2:01.886 +3.266 10:13:36.244
3 2:00.823 +2.203 10:15:37.067
4 1:58.620 - 10:17:35.687
(37) Hugo Viviani
1 2:21.091 +22.330 10:08:34.444
2 2:05.145 +6.384 10:10:39.589
3 2:03.404 +4.643 10:12:42.993
4 2:08.080 +9.319 10:14:51.073
5 2:00.375 +1.614 10:16:51.448
6 1:58.761 - 10:18:50.209
(78) Julio Cesar
1 2:16.436 +16.214 10:08:37.217
2 2:01.845 +1.623 10:10:39.062
3 2:01.415 +1.193 10:12:40.477
4 2:08.971 +8.749 10:14:49.448
5 2:00.222 - 10:16:49.670
6 2:02.003 +1.781 10:18:51.673
(44) Leandro Prado
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